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Nazwisko i Imie

WOZNIAK WIKTORIA
KUBIK MARIA

RYBKA PAULINA
KURLAPSKA WIKTORIA
ROGALEWSKA KATARZYNA
BALLERAK KAROLINA
PINSKA PATRYCJA
WINTER WIKTORIA
LEWANDOWSKA NATALIA
GAWRYSIAK ALEKSANDRA
KMIEC PAULINA

KROLIK OLIWIA

BRUZDA ZUZANNA
PLOSZAJ KLAUDIA
WOJTCZAK DOMINIKA
MARKOWSKA AGATA

LIS SYLWIA

Miejscowos¢/KTub
BRZESKA SEKCJA LEKKO
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
WLOCLAWEK

WIENIEC

BRZESC KUJAWSKI

BRZESC KUJAWSKI
WLOCLAWEK

BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
LUBRANIEC

BRAK , RADZIEJOW
BRZESC KUJAWSKI
BRZESC KUJAWSKI

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

24e
25e

400m

IS ST I e e S e e e T e N =

Brutto
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2015, BRZE $¢ KUJAWSKI

Netto
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.290
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